PRIME POWER TECHNOLOGY (WUXI) CO., LTD.
No. 6-10 Changhui Road, Wind Power Industrial Park, Huishan Economic Development Zone, Wuxi, China
Quotation Sheet
Ref No.: QLuis-241017A
Attention: Luis garcia From: Bright.Xu
Company: Company: PRIME POWER TECHNOLOGY
E-mail: lvgfv@hotmail.com E-mail: bright.xu@pacelinkpower.com
Tel: +34 637 319 714 Tel: +86 18262299310

Emergency
Stop Push
Button
AGM
Maintenance
Free Battery
Lockable
Battery
Isolator (red )
Battery
Charger 50℃ Radiator
Engine Filled
with Brand
New Oil and
Coolant
PLG-FM50S-V 45 36 50 40 FPT F34TEVP04.00 ECP32 2S4C 45kVA YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5 18,923 € 94,615 €
PLG-FM220S-V 200 160 220 176 FPT N67TEVP05.00 ECO38 2S4C 200kVA YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5 44,530 € 222,650 €
PLG-VM330S-V 300 240 330 264 VOLVO TAD1380GE ECO38 1L4C 300kVA YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5 50,368 € 251,840 €
PLG-VM440S-V 400 320 440 352 VOLVO TAD1382GE ECO40 1S4C 400kVA YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5 56,418 € 282,090 €
PLG-VM550S-V 500 400 550 440 SCANIA DC16 320A 02-62 ECO40 3S4C 500kVA YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5 83,302 € 416,510 €
PLG-VM737S-V 670 536 737 590 VOLVO TWD1683GE ECO40 3L4C 680kVA YES YES YES YES 2mm YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5 107,577 € 537,885 €
1. Key Spec:
Water cooling system
50℃ Radiator
Base tank mechanical fuel gauge and fuel level sensor